
Holý luk muži - konečné poradie

Por Priezvisko Meno Klub Kval 1/8F 1/4F 1/2F F

1 KUNDRACIK František LK Bratislava 481-02 -Bye- 6 6 6

2 VALENT Ladislav KŠL Robin Zvolen 495-01  -Bye- 6 7 5

3 MYŠIAK Štefan KŠL Robin Zvolen 474-04  -Bye- 6 0 6

4 PIKNA Peter LK Bratislava 477-03  -Bye- 6 4 2

5 MULLER Vladimír KŠL Robin Zvolen 446-05 7  (85) 2

6 KUNDRACIK Daniel LK Bratislava 460-03 6 (78) 2

7 MICHLÍK Peter MŠK Kežmarok 396-09 6  (52) 0

8 KARCEL Peter Lukostrelec B. Bystrica 367-11 6 (48) 0

9 BALÁŽ Martin LK Bratislava 418-06 (90) 4

10 STYK Ľubomír Lukostrelec B. Bystrica 407-08 (78) 2

11 SLOBODA Juraj LŠLK Lipt.Mikuláš 309-13 (55) 1

12 ŽEMBOVÁ Kristína 1. SŠLK Petržalka 326-12 46 0

Holý Luk veteráni - konečné poradie

Por Priezvisko Meno Klub Kval 1/4F 1/2F F

1 KAŇA Peter Lukostrelec B. Bystrica 461-01 6 6 6

2 PAVLÍK Jozef MŠK Kežmarok 456-02 6 6 0

3 FUČÍK Cyril LŠLK Lipt.Mikuláš 421-04 6 4 6

4 KOČI Juraj Individuálny člen 437-03 6 0 2

5 SZABÓ Dezider 1. SŠLK Petržalka 389-06 (87) 3

6 BRASO Pavel Individuálny člen 388-07 (85) 3

7 KOVÁČ Peter Slávia Právnik Bratislava 320-08 (42) 0

8 DOLEŽAL Jozef AC Villa Diana 406-05 (37) 0

9 DZURILLA Pavol Slávia Právnik Bratislava 292

Holý Luk ženy - konečné poradie

Por Priezvisko Meno Klub Kval 1/4F 1/2F F

1 MULLEROVÁ-KRAKOVÁ Gabriela KŠL Robin Zvolen 450-01 6 6 6

2 GAZDÍKOVÁ Gabriela LK Bratislava 431-02 6 6 0

3 KONDÁŠOVÁ Darina UVLF Košice 367-06 6 2 6

4 HORANSKÁ Marcela MŠK Kežmarok 384-04 6 2 0

5 PAVLÍKOVÁ Lenka 1. SŠLK Petržalka 409-03 (72) 4

6 BINDEROVÁ Tatiana KŠL Robin Zvolen 327-07 (69) 2

7 PRAVDOVÁ Zuzana 1. SŠLK Petržalka 320-08 (52) 0

8 SEDLÁKOVÁ Anna 1. SŠLK Petržalka 369-05 (29) 0

Dlhý luk muži - konečné poradie

Por Priezvisko Meno Klub Kval 1/2F F

1 BINDER Dušan KŠL Robin Zvolen 324-01 -Bye- 6

2 PAJER Valter Vinedi Svätý Jur 296-02 6 2

3 FIALKA Roman 1. SŠLK Petržalka 111-03 0 -Bye-



Družstvá HLDL - konečné poradie

Por Klub Zloženie Kval F

Vladimír Muller

Gabriela Mullerová-Kraková

Ladislav Valent

František Kundracik

Daniel Kundracik

Peter Pikna

Ľubomír Styk

Peter Karcel

Peter Kaňa

Lenka Pavlíková

Jozef Pavlík

Peter Michlík

Gabriela Gazdíková

Martin Baláž

Jozef Doležal

Štefan Myšiak

Dušan Binder

Tatiana Binderová

Pavol Dzurilla

Peter Kováč

Cyril Fučík

Juraj Sloboda

Anna Sedláková

Zuzana Pravdová

1/2F1/4F

7 Slávia Právnik Bratislava 1,033-07 218

8 1. SŠLK Petržalka 1,015 117

5 LK Bratislava B 1,255-04 148

6 KŠL Robin Zvolen B 1,125-06 146

4 MŠK Kežmarok 1,261-03 177 151142

3 Lukostrelec B. Bystrica 1,235-05 148 162162

2 LK Bratislava A 1,371-02 179 161166

1 KŠL Robin Zvolen A 1,391-01 189 170194


